EPX-M8-LW5C1F1 Wireless SD-WAN Powerhouse: EPX with LCD Module, 4x 10G SFP+, 8x GE and 15x LTE-A (Worldwide).
Introducing the industry's highest
performing SD-WAN platform. The EPX is
a rapidly deployable, powerful, and
versatile SD-WAN router that connects a
wide range of WAN options from LTE-A,
satellite modems, to fixed line networks.
At a 19" 2U rack mountable form factor,

Power Consumption
AC Input 100V - 240V
Ordering Information
Product Code Description
LTE-A18x
Throughput 30 Gbps
EPX-M8-LW1C3F3
PepVPN Throughput (No Encryption) 4 Gbps
PepVPN Throughput (256-bit AES) 2 Gbps
5000-20000+
4000
18.9 inches
 480 mm
3.6 inches
 90 mm
21.7 inches
550 mm
Wired SD-WAN Powerhouse: EPX with LCD Module, 12x 10G SFP+, 24x GE, and 3x LTE-A (Worldwide).
EPX-M8-LP1C3F3 Wired SD-WAN Powerhouse: EPX with LCD Module, 12x 10G SFP+, 24x GE, and 3x LTE-A (Asia Pacific).
EPX-M8-LP5C1F1 Wireless SD-WAN Powerhouse: EPX with LCD Module, 4x 10G SFP+, 8x GE and 15x LTE-A (Asia Pacific).
215 W*
* 200W consumption for the main chassis, 15W consumption for the optional LCD module.
+ Module can be configured with LAN or WAN ports as needed.
^ The EPX-8M can support a maximum of 2 modules delivering PoE
Antenna Connectors
6x SMA Cellular Antenna Connectors
1x SMA GPS Antenna Connector
Downlink/Uplink
Datarate
300Mbps/50Mbps (LTE-A Modem)
600Mbps/150Mbps (LTE-A Pro Modem)
APX Main Chassis
0.83 pounds (375 grams)Weight
3x LTE-A Module (EXM-3LTEA)
Interface 1x 10/100/1000M Ethernet Port+
1x Embedded LTE Cellular Modems
Interface 8x 10/100/1000M Ethernet Ports+
Capable of PoE
8x GE PoE Module (EXM-8C)
0.83 pounds (375 grams)Weight
Expansion Modules
Power Consumption 20 W
Power Consumption 11 W
EPX-M8-LW2C1F1 EPX with LCD Module, 4x 10G SFP+, 8x GE and 6x LTE-A (Worldwide).
EPX-M8-LP2C1F1 EPX with LCD Module, 4x 10G SFP+, 8x GE and 6x LTE-A (Asia Pacific).
Ref no: EPX-201910-v7
5G FirstNet Ready
4x SFP+
Module
3x LTE-A